96
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIESBLACKTOP
Shelf bracket - Heavy type
Plankendrager met steun - Zwaar type
Support de table - Lourd
Konsolenstutze - schwer
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm]
FG03800012003005 5410439324144 30 300 4 200 10
FG03800012504005 5410439337427 30 400 4 250 10
FG03800013305005 5410439337441 30 500 4 330 10
FG0380
l
h
w
s
LABELED
PER PIECE
Shelf bracket - Heavy type
Plankendrager met steun - Zwaar type
Support de table - Lourd
Konsolenstutze - schwer
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] h [mm]
FG03800742003005 5410439324168 30 300 4 200 10
FG03800742504005 5410439324182 30 400 4 250 10
FG03800743305005 5410439324205 30 500 4 330 10
FG0380
l
h
w
s
LABELED
PER PIECE